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2025 PARA-CYCLING ROAD

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

RONSE
BELGIUM 2

WOMEN'S C1 TIME TRIAL
29/08/2025

Race distance : 11,6 km

Class NOC

YOB Team

Communiqué nr.

Average Speed :

Time

35,55

Gap

40

km/h

341
342
343

CLAYTON-GOODIE Tahlia

DE CAMARGO E BARBOSA Victoria Maria

MUHAMAD SHUKRI Nuraini

WC1 AUS
WC1 BRA
WC1 MAS

1987 AUSTRALIA
1994 BRAZIL
1995 MALAYSIA

19:34,82
24:42,97
26:07,99

Entries

Finished

DNF

DSQ

DNS

REC

3

3

0

0

0

0

DNF : Did not finish - DSQ : Disqualified - DNS : Did not start - REC : Reclassified

00:00,00
+05:08,14
+06:33,17

2025-08-29 - 16:02:05
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